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PN46 Poziomnica malowana pomaranczowa 100cm

Producent
Waga

Product Code

— SKU

IBB ID
Specyfikacja produktu
Producent SLOWIK Jednostka
Kolor pomaranczowy Doktadnos¢
Libelka poziomu ze 2%

spadkiem

0.69 kg

74106

000976

10752

szt

0.017°=0.3 mm/m
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